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Over 35 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   preliminary   final        Overall  

1   BRUMMEL, Doris GER   35+ F 4,00/52 4,00/52   1000,00 

Over 35 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   preliminary   final        Overall  

1   KING, Alexander GER   35+ M 1,50/55/11.25 4,00/55/11.25
(Tie break: 3,00/55/11.25)

  1000,00 

2   BÖTTCHER, Nick GER   35+ M 2,00/55/11.25 4,00/55/11.25
(Tie break: 2,00/55/11.25)

  1000,00 

3   KOSFELD, Marcel GER   35+ M 3,50/55/13.00 4,50/55/14.25   821,43 
4   AUER, Wolfgang GER   35+ M 3,50/55/14.25 4,00/55/14.25   742,86 
5   SCHERER, Philipp GER   35+ M 5,00/55/13.00 3,00/55/14.25   842,86 
6   KLAGES, Sven GER   35+ M 0,50/55/14.25   692,86 
7   HENNIG, Nick GER   35+ M 3,50/55/18.25   564,29 
8   TEGTMEYER, Cris GER   35+ M 4,00/49   57,14 

Over 45 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   preliminary   final        Overall  

1   LANGROCK, Claudia GER   45+ F 1,50/55/14.25 3,00/55/14.25   1000,00 
2   GEIßLER, Claudia GER   45+ F 2,50/52 2,00/55/16.00   877,19 
3   BOPPLE-FILBIG, Petra GER   45+ F 2,00/55/16.00 3,50/55/18.25   877,19 
4   BAUMEIER, Gitte GER   45+ F 5,00/40 4,50/40   87,72 

Over 45 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   preliminary   final        Overall  

1   WILD, Steffen GER   45+ M 4,50/55/11.25 4,50/55/11.25   1000,00 
2   NIEDERBÄUMER, Jens GER   45+ M 1,50/55/12.00 4,50/55/12.00   914,89 
3   LANG, Michael GER   45+ M 5,50/55/12.00 3,50/55/12.00   929,08 
4   BRÜMMER, Holger GER   45+ M 2,00/55/12.00 2,50/55/12.00   886,52 
5   BROEMEL, Mike GER   45+ M 3,50/55/14.25

(Tie break: 0,50/55/13.00)
2,00/55/12.00   879,43 

6   BOTHE, Andreas GER   45+ M 2,00/55/12.00 1,50/55/12.00   879,43 
7   NEUMANN, Uwe GER   45+ M 5,00/55/14.25 3,00/55/14.25   751,77 
8   SIEGEL, Ralph GER   45+ M 3,00/55/13.00 4,25/37   808,51 
9   KLARHORST, Marcus GER   45+ M 3,50/55/14.25

(Tie break: 5,00/55/16.00)
  730,50 

10   BUCKSCH, Jan GER   45+ M 5,00/55/18.25   581,56 
11   KRÄHE, Dieter GER   45+ M 4,00/55/18.25   567,38 
12   OFF, Markus GER   45+ M 5,50/46   78,01 
13   SATTLER, Ulrich GER   45+ M 5,25/46   74,47 
14   WALLICH, Thomas GER   45+ M 5,00/46   70,92 
15   KAHL, Reiner GER   45+ M 4,00/46   56,74 

Over 55 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   preliminary   final        Overall  

1   REQUA, Uwe GER   55+ M 5,00/55/14.25 2,00/55/13.00   1000,00 
2   MENZEL, Hans-Joachim GER   55+ M 5,00/55/14.25 5,00/55/14.25   946,43 
3   KUHNT, Gunter GER   55+ M 0,50/55/14.25 3,00/55/14.25   910,71 
4   KAPFELSBERGER, Rainer GER   55+ M 2,00/55/14.25 2,00/55/14.25   892,86 
5   REITBERGER, Anton GER   55+ M 2,00/55/13.00 4,50/46   1000,00 
6   PERNULL, Adolf GER   55+ M 2,00/55/16.00   785,71 
7   HUBER, Martin GER   55+ M 3,00/52   589,29 
8   GRUEBEL, Berndt GER   55+ M 5,00/46   89,29 
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Over 65 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   preliminary   final        Overall  

1   HUELLER, Gabriele GER   65+ F 2,00/49/14.25 3,00/49/14.25   1000,00 

Over 65 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   preliminary   final        Overall  

1   BURGER, Norbert GER   65+ M 2,00/52/13.00 3,50/52/12.00   1000,00 
2   HUELLER, Heiko GER   65+ M 2,00/52/13.00 3,00/52/13.00   886,96 
3   DRECHSLER, Dieter GER   65+ M 1,50/52/16.00 3,00/52/16.00   678,26 
4   KLAGES, Günter GER   65+ M 4,50/43 2,50/52   565,22 

Over 35 Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   preliminary   final        Overall  

1   BRUMMEL, Doris GER   35+ F 620 480   1000,00 

Over 35 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   preliminary   final        Overall  

1   KING, Alexander GER   35+ M 3300 3430   1000,00 
2   TEGTMEYER, Cris GER   35+ M 2090 2110   615,16 
3   HENNIG, Nick GER   35+ M 810 1090   317,78 
4   SCHERER, Philipp GER   35+ M 790 660   230,32 

Over 45 Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   preliminary   final        Overall  

1   BOPPLE-FILBIG, Petra GER   45+ F 2550 2810   648,96 
2   BAUMEIER, Gitte GER   45+ F 4190 2750   967,67 
3   LANGROCK, Claudia GER   45+ F 4330 1800   1000,00 

Over 45 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   preliminary   final        Overall  

1   BOTHE, Andreas GER   45+ M 3030 3150   1000,00 
2   BROEMEL, Mike GER   45+ M 2340 1770   742,86 
3   BUCKSCH, Jan GER   45+ M 450 1020   323,81 
4   KRÄHE, Dieter GER   45+ M 480 460   152,38 
5   KAHL, Reiner GER   45+ M 240 240   76,19 

Over 55 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   preliminary   final        Overall  

1   MENZEL, Hans-Joachim GER   55+ M 2160 2330   1000,00 
2   KAPFELSBERGER, Rainer GER   55+ M 1900 1980   849,79 
3   REITBERGER, Anton GER   55+ M 1120 930   480,69 
4   PERNULL, Adolf GER   55+ M 920 820   394,85 
5   KUHNT, Gunter GER   55+ M 240   103,00 

Over 65 Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   preliminary   final        Overall  
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       Name   Country          Categ.   preliminary   final        Overall  

1   HUELLER, Gabriele GER   65+ F 2160 2090   1000,00 

Over 65 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   preliminary   final        Overall  

1   HUELLER, Heiko GER   65+ M 1590 1670   1000,00 
2   HIDAS, Lajos - Joschi GER   65+ M 1140 1060   682,63 

Over 35 Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   preliminary   final        Overall  

1   WENZEL, Suzy GER   35+ F 25,6m 24,4m   1000,00 
2   BRUMMEL, Doris GER   35+ F 13,1m 14,2m   387,10 

Over 35 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   preliminary   final        Overall  

1   BÖTTCHER, Nick GER   35+ M 42,8m 50,2m   1000,00 
2   TEGTMEYER, Cris GER   35+ M 26,9m 30,1m   500,00 
3   SCHERER, Philipp GER   35+ M 20,9m 22,8m   318,41 

Over 45 Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   preliminary   final        Overall  

1   LANGROCK, Claudia GER   45+ F 23,4m 23,7m   1000,00 
2   BOPPLE-FILBIG, Petra GER   45+ F 14,4m 14,2m   443,11 

Over 45 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   preliminary   final        Overall  

1   BOTHE, Andreas GER   45+ M 35,1m 36,8m   1000,00 
2   BROEMEL, Mike GER   45+ M 18,8m 21,5m   429,10 
3   KRÄHE, Dieter GER   45+ M 12,8m 13,4m   126,87 
4   BUCKSCH, Jan GER   45+ M 14,3m   160,45 

Over 55 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   preliminary   final        Overall  

1   MENZEL, Hans-Joachim GER   55+ M 22,4m 25,7m   1000,00 
2   KUHNT, Gunter GER   55+ M 16,5m 17,5m   477,71 
3   REITBERGER, Anton GER   55+ M 16,0m 17,2m   458,60 
4   PERNULL, Adolf GER   55+ M 13,6m 13,3m   229,30 

Over 65 Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   preliminary   final        Overall  

1   HUELLER, Gabriele GER   65+ F 16,0m 0,00m   1000,00 

Over 65 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   preliminary   final        Overall  

1   HUELLER, Heiko GER   65+ M 26,0m 27,1m   1000,00 
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Over 35 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   SCHERER, Philipp GER   35+ M 842,86  230,32  318,41  1391,59 
2   TEGTMEYER, Cris GER   35+ M 57,14  615,16  500,00  1172,30 

Over 45 Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   LANGROCK, Claudia GER   45+ F 1000,00  1000,00  1000,00  3000,00 

Over 45 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   BOTHE, Andreas GER   45+ M 879,43  1000,00  1000,00  2879,43 
2   BROEMEL, Mike GER   45+ M 879,43  742,86  429,10  2051,39 
3   BUCKSCH, Jan GER   45+ M 581,56  323,81  160,45  1065,82 
4   KRÄHE, Dieter GER   45+ M 567,38  152,38  126,87  846,63 

Over 55 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   MENZEL, Hans-Joachim GER   55+ M 946,43  1000,00  1000,00  2946,43 
2   REITBERGER, Anton GER   55+ M 1000,00  480,69  458,60  1939,29 
3   KUHNT, Gunter GER   55+ M 910,71  103,00  477,71  1491,42 
4   PERNULL, Adolf GER   55+ M 785,71  394,85  229,30  1409,86 

Over 65 Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   HUELLER, Gabriele GER   65+ F 1000,00  1000,00  1000,00  3000,00 

Over 65 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   HUELLER, Heiko GER   65+ M 886,96  1000,00  1000,00  2886,96 

Over 35 Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   BRUMMEL, Doris GER   35+ F 1000,00  1000,00  413,79  2413,79 

Chief Judge
RUNGE, Angelika

Homologator
KUHNT, Guenter

Scorer
RICHTER, Leif


